
MEMBERSHIP
Aptos Chamber of Commerce

Membership Level Breakdown

Please select your investment level

Payment Options

Mail a check to Aptos Chamber - 9515 Soquel Drive Suite 101 - Aptos, CA 95003

Pay online at www.aptoschamber.com

Please send an invoice to the email provided on the application

I'd like information on payment plans

Premier:Signature: Advantage: Grand Champion:

(Optional) Donation toward community events/offerings

4th of July Parade :

Holiday Tree Lighting :

Aptos History Museum :

$50

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

$250

$250

$250

$500

$500

$500

Other:

Other:

Other:

Signature
$350

Advantage
$550

Premier
$1,000

Grand
Champion

$2,500

Annual Awards Dinner - Seating for 2 ($250 value)
Annual Business  Showcase - Table Space ($350 value)

All Networking Lunches - Admission for 1 ($35 each lunch) 

Golf Scramble - Hole Sponsorship ($200 value) 
Support & Share Social Media Posts

Marketing Ad in Weekly E-Blast
Networking Mixers - Admission for 1 ($10 each mixer)

Listing on Chamber Website
Listing in Chamber Print Directory

Welcome in Weekly E-Blast

Brochures on Display at Chamber Office

Member Pricing for All Events
Member Priority Referrals

842
2

12
PASS*

*Mixer Annual Pass: Valid for 1 Admission per Mixer

4th of July Parade Sponsor ($1,000 value)

Business Logo Featured on Website & Weekly E-Blast

PASS*


