Aptos Chamber of Commerce

MEMBERSHIP



Membership Level Breakdown

	Signature \$350	Advantage \$550	Premier \$1,000	Grand Champion \$2,500
4th of July Parade Sponsor (\$1,000 value)				
Annual Awards Dinner - Seating for 2 (\$250 value)				
Annual Business Showcase - Table Space (\$350 value)				
Business Logo Featured on Website & Weekly E-Blast				
All Networking Lunches - Admission for 1 (\$35 each lune	ch)			
Golf Scramble - Hole Sponsorship (\$200 value)				
Support & Share Social Media Posts				
Networking Mixers - Admission for 1 (\$10 each mixer)		2	PASS*	PASS*
Marketing Ad in Weekly E-Blast	2	4	8	12
Listing on Chamber Website				
Listing in Chamber Print Directory				
Brochures on Display at Chamber Office	•	•		
Member Priority Referrals				
Member Pricing for All Events	•	•	•	
Welcome in Weekly E-Blast				
*Mixer Annual Pass: Valid for 1	Admission p	er Mixer		
Please select your investment level				
Signature: Advantage: Premier: Grand Champion:				
(Optional) Donation toward community events/off	ferings			
4th of July Parade: \$50 \$100	\$250	\$500	Other:	
Holiday Tree Lighting: \$50 \$100	\$250	\$500	Other:	
Aptos History Museum : \$50 \$100	\$250	\$500	Other:	
Payment Options				

Mail a check to Aptos Chamber - 9515 Soquel Drive Suite 101 - Aptos, CA 95003
Pay online at www.aptoschamber.com
Please send an invoice to the email provided on the application
I'd like information on payment plans